
10512400131000000Parcel

Situs 0 510 HIGH STR.

Garfield SALES RECORD CARD

Owner
Sale Date

LEE-LEWIS, BRENDA
05/19/21

Sale Price

Acres

  235,000

        0.17 Total

Dwelling Value

Land Value

Site Improvement

Outbuildings

  170,350

153,100

  8,750

  5,000

  3,500

Year Built  1927

Bedrooms   4

Building SF

Full Baths

    2097

  2

Half Baths   0

Kitchens   1

Bsmt SF   528.00

1832 N. BURL LN

COEUR D'ALENE, ID 83814

BUILDING

MicroSolve CAMA 2000

Descr: LOT 1BLK. 24, WILSON'S

  1NBHD:

      0Prior



10520400113000000Parcel

Situs 0 1188 MAIN STR.

Garfield SALES RECORD CARD

Owner
Sale Date

IRVIN, RONALD G. &
05/13/21

Sale Price

Acres

  159,000

        0.17 Total

Dwelling Value

Land Value

Site Improvement

Outbuildings

   70,500

 58,500

  7,000

  5,000

      0

Year Built  1915

Bedrooms   3

Building SF

Full Baths

    1244

  1

Half Baths   0

Kitchens   1

Bsmt SF     0.00

1188 MAIN ST

POMEROY, WA 99347

BUILDING

MicroSolve CAMA 2000

Descr: LOT 1BLK. 4

  1NBHD:

      0Prior


	510 HIGH ST
	1188 MAIN ST

